SLIDERS

served with a portion of potato
wedges

Caprese 71020
fomato, bocconcini, arugula,
homemade pinenut pesto, focaccia

Chickpea & quinoa 7020

|eﬁuce, tomato, gor\ic \/oghurt, pita

Paneer khurchan 7020
onion, sweet pepper, mustard
mayo, sesame bun

Avocado toast 7020
guacamole, avocado, maldon salt,
multigrain toast

Chicken tikka 7740
onion tomato salad, mint mayo,

kulcha

Hot dog 7740
grilled chicken sausage, cabbage
slaw, mustard, tfomato ketchup

Mutton chapli 7740
masala onion, tomato, cheddar
cheese, sesame bun

TEASERS-SMALL BITES

Buttered popcorn 420

Masala peanuts 420

Masala fries 20

Nachos with salsa 420
Marinated olives 660

Pita bread with hummus 660
Candied paprika cashews 660
Mexican refried beans tostada 420

Edamame 780
salted /schezwan/garlic butter

Truffle infused mushroom ragout
bruschetta 780

WEBBER GRILLS

served with a portion of potato
wedges and house salad

& Chermoula jumbo prawns 2760
[ Butter garlic sea bass 7680

[& Thyme marinated chicken
breast /440

[ Rosemary and mustard rubbed
NZ lamb chops 2760

[ Herb polenta steak 7320

(] Pepper and oregano cottage
crusted cheese steak 7200

DESSERT

Walnut brownie with vanilla
ice cream 600

Blueberry cheese cake 600

All prices are in Indian rupees. Government taxes as
applicable. No service charge levied. Kindly inform us
if you have any food related allergies or intolerance.




ROSEATE
HOUSE

NEW DELHI

BEVERAGE
MENU



- APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Campari 1700
Aperol 1400
Martini Bianco 1200
Cinzano Rosso 1200
Jagermeister 1200
Ricard 1100
Patron XO Café 1300
Limoncello di Capri 1100
Amarula 1100
Sambuca Molinari 1100
Cointreau 1000
Corona 600
Hoegaarden 600
Kati Patang 500
Kingfisher Ultra 500
Bira White 500
SINGLE MALT

ISLAY

The Classic Bruichladdich 3200
Bowmore I5Y.0. 2500
Laphroaig Select 2400
SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 21 Y.O. 8000
Glenfiddich 18Y.0. 3600
Glengrant 18Y.0O. 3600
Aultmore 18Y.0. 3000
Longmorn 2800
Balvenie 12Y.0. 2000
Glenfiddich 15Y.0O. 1900
Singleton 12Y.O. 1750
Glenfiddich 12Y.0. 1700
Glen Grant 10Y.0. 1700
HIGHLAND

Dalmore I5Y.0. 3600
Macallan 12Y.0. 2600
Old Pulteney 12Y.0. 1800
Glenmorangie 10Y.O. 1800
Aberfeldy 12Y.0. 1700
Speyburn 10Y.O. 1600
ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker Strom 3000
INDIA

Indri 1400

Our standard measure is 60 ml. Prices are in Indian Rupees. No service charge levied. Government taxes as
applicable. Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years is prohibited.



- WHISK(E)Y

BLENDED MALT

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 2400
Dewars 15Y.0. 1700
Monkey Shoulder 1700
Johnnie Walker Black Label 1700
Dewars 12Y.0. 1400
JW Red Label 1000
JW Blonde Blended Scotch 1000
JAPAN

Suntory Hibiki 3200
Kirin Fuji Sanroku 3000
Suntory Toki 1500
TENNESSEE, BOURBON & CANADIAN

Michter's Bourbon 2400
Maker's Mark 1600
Wild Turkey 1300
Jim Beam Black 1100
Beluga Gold 5000
Roberto Cavalli 1800
Grey Goose 1600
Dyavol Single Estate 1600
Beluga, Noble 1600
Belvedere 1500
Stolichnaya 1300
Sky Vodka 1000
Mount Gay Eclipse Silver 1200
Bacardi Carta Blanca 800
Old Monk Dark 800
Old Monk White 800
Roku Japanese Craft 1800
Hendricks 1700
Bulldog 1400
Tanqueray 1300
Bombay Sapphire 1300
Terai 1000

Our standard measure is 60 ml. Prices are in Indian Rupees. No service charge levied. Government taxes as
applicable. Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years is prohibited.



- TEQUILA

Don Remeo Reposado 2400
Don Remeo Blanco 2000
Don Angel Bianco 1000
Jose Curevo Especial 800

- COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP 2400
ST- Remy VSOP 1600

- WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITEWINE BY THE GLASS
Five reserve Chenin Blanc, South Africa /
Two Ocean Chardonnay, South Africa I
Black Tower, Riesling, Germany 1200
/
/

Fishing Cat Pinot Grigio, [taly 100
Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, Nashik India 100
RED WINE BY THE GLASS

Merius, Syrah Grenache, French 700
Monte Pacifico, Merlot, Chile 500

|

|
Sula Rasa Syrah, Nashik India 1200

|

Sula, Shiraz Cabernet, Nashik India 100
ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Sula The Source Grenache Rose, Nashik, India 1100
SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

Cinzano Prosecco, Italy 1300
Fratelli Brut, Nashik, India 1300
Lanson Le Black Label Brut 32000
Moet & Chandon Brut 27000
Devaux Brut 24000
Codorniu Clasico Brut Cava Spain 7000
Fratelli Brut, Nashik, India 6000
Cinzano Prosecco, ltaly 6000

Our standard measure of serving wine by the glass is | 50 ml. No service charge levied. Government taxes as
applicable. Government taxes as applicable. Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years
is prohibited



- WHITE GRAPES

CHARDONNAY

Domaine long Depaquit Chablis, Burgundy, French 29000
Penfold Koonnunga Hill, Chardonnay, Australia 8500
Monte Pacifico, Chardonnay, Chile 6000
Two Ocean Chardonnay, South Africa 6000
Bush Ballad, Chardonnay, Australia 5000

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Jacky Marteau Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, French 2000
Sula Sauvignon Blanc 5000
RIESLING

| Heart,Riesling, Germany 5500
Black Tower, Germany 5500

CHENNIN BLANC

Five Reserve Chenin Blanc, South Africa 6000
Fratelli Chenin Blanc, Nashik, India 5000
PINOT GRIGIO

Zonin, Fruili Aquileia, Doc Italy 9000
Sartori DiVerona, Friuli Grave DOC 7000
Fishing Cat Pinot, Grigio [taly 5000

Prices are in Indian Rupees. No service charge levied. Government taxes as applicable.
Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years is prohibited.



- RED GRAPES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Chateau Rollan de By Médoc Cru Bourgeois, France

Chateau Lacoste Garzac, Cabernet Sauvignon ,Franc, Merlot,
Bordeaux, France

Sula Rasa, Cabernet Sauvignon, Nashik India

Monte Pacifico, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

PINOT NOIR
Monte Pacifico, Pinot Noir, Chile
Camas, Pinot Noir, France

SHIRAZ

ChateauNeuf du Pape, Syrah Grenache Vielies Vignes, France
M.Chapoutier Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers, Rhone, France
Marius, Syrah Grenache, France

Sula Rasa Syrah, Nashik India

Bush Ballad, Shiraz, Australia

MERLOT

Monte Pacifico Merlot, Chile
Fishing Cat Merlot, ltaly
Fratelli,Merlot, Nashik India

SANGIOVESE
Brunello Di Montalcino Bonacchi
Golden Sparrow, ltaly

ROSE
Sula The Source Grenach Rose, Nashik India
Sula Zinfendel Rose, Nashik India

INTERESTING BLENDS

Duckhorn Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot,Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot, USA

Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella DOC Superiore

Duckkhon Napa Valley, Merlot,Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

M. Chapoutier Bila-Haut Grenache,Syrah,Marselan, France

Fratelli Sette, India

Senorita Malbec Reserva, Chili

Bush Ballad, Shiraz Cabernet, Australia

Sula, Shiraz Cabernet, Nashik India

40000
8000

8000
8000

6000
6000

40000
22500
8000
6000
5000

7000
5500
5000

18000
6000

5000
5000

35000

29500
25000
15000
8000
7000
5000
5000

Prices are in Indian Rupees. No service charge levied. Government taxes as applicable.
Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years is prohibited.



- MIXOLOGY

Gin & Tonic 950
"Gin and tonic has saved more Englishmen's lives, and minds, than all the doctors in the
Empire." - Winston Churchill

East India Company

gin, lime, coconut, bell pepper, tonic

Mediterranean tonic

gin with green apple, rosemary, strawberry, topped up with tonic water

Quinine fog

gin with ginger bread syrup, ginger juice, pineapple juice, lime juice, topped up with

tonic water.

J&K

gin, lime, cucumber, rosemary, tonic

ROSEATE HOUSE SIGNATURE 1100

SOURS

“When life hands you lemons, make sours”- Elbert Hubbard
Smokey Sour

whisky, egg white, maple syrup, lime juice, angostura bitter
Malt and Honey

scotch, Drambuie, honey and orange syrup, lime juice, bitters

The dessert Rose
gin, strawberry, cucumber, rosemary, apple cider vinegar, topped up white wine

Mr. Black
rasins infused whiskey tennessee, coffee, pineapple, toffee syrup, bitters

NRI
walnut infused bourbon, lime, homemade Indian spiced sugar, bitters

The Idealist
tequila, kaffir lime, pineapple and peach, lime juice, bitters

INHERITED 1100

Kir Royale

The kir became popular in French cafes in the middle of the | 9th century and was
further popularized by Felix Kir after World War Il. Then mayor of Dijon in Burgundy,
France, served the drink often to promote his region's fine products. The name kir has
been associated with the drink ever since.

Aperol Spritz

It's late spring, 6 p.m. Golden hour is nigh. It's too late for lemonade, too early
for whiskey — spritz time on the dot. First the spritz, then the Aperol, and finally,
the marriage of the two.

Boulevadier

It was first published in the 1920's bar book, ABC of Mixing Cocktails by the
renowned bartender Harry MacElhone. It also appeared in his 1927 book, Barflies,
and Cocktails. The bittersweet interplay between Campari and vermouth remains,
but the whiskey changes the storyline.

Clover Club

The Clover Club cocktail is another pre-prohibition cocktail that is becoming a
new favourite among current cocktail-drinkers. The name comes from the
Philadelphia men'’s club, where it originated, and was being enjoyed as early
as 1910.

Moscow Mule

"The mule was born in Manhattan but 'stalled" on the west coast for the duration,"
the paper read. “The birthplace of 'Little Moscow' was in New York's

Chatham Hotel. That was back in 1941 when the first carload of Jack Morgan's
Cock 'n" Bull ginger beer and John Martin vodka comes together."

Prices are in Indian Rupees. No service charge levied. Government taxes as applicable.
Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years is prohibited.



- MIXOLOGY

NON ALCOHOLIC MIX

Basil Smash
basil, lemon grass, homemade Indian spice sugar syrup, ginger ale

Borrito
blueberry, coffee, mint, lime, ginger ale

Aquarius
mint, ginger, lime juice, ginger ale

ICED TEAS
Apdishati
Jamiran

Narid

Sevon Tvak
Amraa

ROSEATE SIGNATURE TEA
Longjing Tea

Silver Needle Tea

Jasmine Pearl Tea

Darjeeling First Flush Tea

CAFE

“Behind every successful person is a substantial amount of coffee.”

Anne Morrow Lindbergh

Café latte
Café au lait
Café mocha
Cappuccino
Cold coffee
Americano
Macchiato
Espresso

TWG TEA
“A cup of tea makes everything better.” - Bindi lrwin

Black Chai

1837 Black Tea
Chamomile

Earl Grey Buddha
London Breakfast
Alfonso

1837 GreenTea
Creme Caramel

AERATED BEVERAGES
coke, diet coke, zero coke, soda, tonic, ginger ale, sprite, fanta
Red Bull

Evian Mineral water

Veen Sparkling water

Veen Still water

Perrier Sparkling water 750 m/
Perrier Sparkling water 330 m/
Sparkling water 750 ml
Sparkling water 330 ml
Mineral water /000 ml
Mineral water 500 m/

Fresh juice

seasonal

Shake

vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

400

550

550

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500

550

250

400
550
450
400
450
300
450
300
250
150
325

325

Prices are in Indian Rupees. No service charge levied. Government taxes as applicable.
Service of alcoholic beverages to guests below the age of 25 years is prohibited.



