TEASERS-SMALL BITES

- Buttered popcorn 420
- Masala peanuts 420
- Masala fries 420
- Nachos with salsa 420
- Marinated olives 660
- Pita bread with hummus 660
- Candied paprika cashews 660
- Mexican refried beans tostada 420
- **Edamame** 780 salted/schezwan/garlic butter
- Truffle infused mushroom ragout bruschetta 780

SLIDERS

served with a portion of potato wedges

■ Caprese 1020

tomato, bocconcini, arugula, homemade pinenut pesto, focaccia

Chickpea & quinoa 1020

lettuce, tomato, garlic yoghurt, pita

Paneer khurchan 1020

onion, sweet pepper, mustard mayo, sesame bun

Avocado toast 1020

guacamole, avocado, maldon salt, multigrain toast

▲ Chicken tikka 1140

onion tomato salad, mint mayo, kulcha

▲ Hot dog 1140

grilled chicken sausage, cabbage slaw, mustard, tomato ketchup

▲ Mutton chapli 1140

masala onion, tomato, cheddar cheese, sesame bun



WEBBER GRILLS

served with a portion of potato wedges and house salad

- ▲ Chermoula jumbo prawns 2160
- ▲ Butter garlic sea bass 1680
- ▲ Thyme marinated chicken breast 1440
- Rosemary and mustard rubbed NZ lamb chops 2160
- Herb polenta steak 1320
- Pepper and oregano cottage crusted cheese steak 1200

DESSERT

Walnut brownie with vanilla ice cream 600

Blueberry cheese cake 600



ı|ı ROSEATE HOUSE

NEW DELH

BEVERAGE MENU

- APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Campari	1700
Aperol	1400
Martini Bianco	1200
Cinzano Rosso	1200
Jägermeister	1200
Ricard	1100

- LIQUEUR

Patron XO Café	1300
Limoncello di Capri	1100
Amarula	1100
Sambuca Molinari	1100
Cointreau	1000

- BEER

Corona	600
Hoegaarden	600
Kati Patang	500
Kingfisher Ultra	500
Bira White	500

- WHISK(E)Y

SINGLE MALT

ISLAY	
The Classic Bruichladdich	3200
Bowmore 15 Y.O.	2500
Laphroaig Select	2400
SPEYSIDE	
Glenfiddich 21 Y.O.	8000
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O.	3600

Glenfiddich 18 Y.O.	3600
Glengrant 18 Y.O.	3600
Aultmore 18 Y.O.	3000
Longmorn	2800
Balvenie 12 Y.O.	2000
Glenfiddich 15 Y.O.	1900
Singleton 12 Y.O.	1750
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.	1700
Glen Grant 10 Y.O.	1700

HIGHLAND	
Dalmore 15 Y.O.	3600
Macallan 12 Y.O.	2600
Old Pulteney 12 Y.O.	1800
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O.	1800
Aherfeldy 12 YO	1700

Aberfeldy 12 Y.O.	1700
Speyburn 10 Y.O.	1600
ISLE OF SKYE	
Talisker Strom	3000

INDIA Indri 1400

- WHISK(E)Y

BLENDED MALT

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Dewars 15 Y.O. Monkey Shoulder Johnnie Walker Black Label Dewars 12 Y.O. JW Red Label JW Blonde Blended Scotch	2400 1700 1700 1700 1400 1000
JAPAN Suntory Hibiki Kirin Fuji Sanroku Suntory Toki	3200 3000 1500
TENNESSEE, BOURBON & CANADIAN Michter's Bourbon Maker's Mark Wild Turkey Jim Beam Black	2400 1600 1300 1100

- VODKA

Beluga Gold Roberto Cavalli Grey Goose Dyavol Single Estate Beluga, Noble Belvedere	5000 1800 1600 1600 1600
Belvedere	1500
Stolichnaya Sky Vodka	1 300 1 000

- RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse Silver	1200
Bacardi Carta Blanca	800
Old Monk Dark	800
Old Monk White	800

- GIN

Roku Japanese Craft	1800
Hendricks	1700
Bulldog	1400
Tanqueray	1300
Bombay Sapphire	1300
Terai	1000

- TEQUILA

Don Remeo Reposado	2400
Don Remeo Blanco	2000
Don Angel Bianco	1000
Jose Curevo Especial	800

- COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP	2400
ST- Remy VSOP	1600

- WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS	
Five reserve Chenin Blanc, South Africa	1300
Two Ocean Chardonnay, South Africa	1300
Black Tower, Riesling, Germany	1200
Fishing Cat Pinot Grigio, Italy	1100
Fratelli, Sauvignon Blanc, Nashik India	1100
RED WINE BY THE GLASS	
Merius, Syrah Grenache, French	1700
Monte Pacifico, Merlot, Chile	1500
Sula Rasa Syrah, Nashik India	1200
Sula, Shiraz Cabernet, Nashik India	1100
ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS	
Sula The Source Grenache Rose, Nashik, India	1100
SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS	
Cinzano Prosecco, Italy	1300

-CHAMPAGNE

Fratelli Brut, Nashik, India

Lanson Le Black Label Brut	32000
Moet & Chandon Brut	27000
Devaux Brut	24000

1300

-SPARKLING WINE

Codorniu Clasico Brut Cava Spain	7000
Fratelli Brut, Nashik, India	6000
Cinzano Prosecco, Italy	6000

- WHITE GRAPES

CHARDONNAY	
Domaine long Depaquit Chablis, Burgundy, French	29000
Penfold Koonnunga Hill, Chardonnay, Australia	8500
Monte Pacifico, Chardonnay, Chile	6000
Two Ocean Chardonnay, South Africa	6000
Bush Ballad, Chardonnay, Australia	5000
SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Jacky Marteau Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, French	9000
Sula Sauvignon Blanc	5000
RIESLING	
I Heart, Riesling, Germany	5500
Black Tower, Germany	5500
CHENNIN BLANC	(000
Five Reserve Chenin Blanc, South Africa	6000
Fratelli Chenin Blanc, Nashik, India	5000
PINOT GRIGIO	
Zonin, Fruili Aquileia, Doc Italy	9000
Sartori Di Verona, Friuli Grave DOC	7000
Fishing Cat Pinot, Grigio Italy	5000
-	

- RED GRAPES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Château Rollan de By Médoc Cru Bourgeois, France Chateau Lacoste Garzac, Cabernet Sauvignon ,Franc, Merlot, Bordeaux, France Sula Rasa, Cabernet Sauvignon, Nashik India Monte Pacifico, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	40000 8000 8000 8000
PINOT NOIR Monte Pacifico, Pinot Noir, Chile Camas, Pinot Noir, France	6000 6000
SHIRAZ ChateauNeuf du Pape, Syrah Grenache Vielies Vignes, France M.Chapoutier Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers, Rhone, France Marius, Syrah Grenache, France Sula Rasa Syrah, Nashik India Bush Ballad, Shiraz, Australia	40000 22500 8000 6000 5000
MERLOT Monte Pacifico Merlot, Chile Fishing Cat Merlot, Italy Fratelli, Merlot, Nashik India	7000 5500 5000
SANGIOVESE Brunello Di Montalcino Bonacchi Golden Sparrow, <i>Italy</i>	18000 6000
ROSE Sula The Source Grenach Rose, Nashik India Sula Zinfendel Rose, Nashik India	5000 5000
INTERESTING BLENDS Duckhorn Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, USA Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella DOC Superiore Duckkhon Napa Valley, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA M. Chapoutier Bila-Haut Grenache, Syrah, Marselan, France Fratelli Sette, India Senorita Malbec Reserva, Chili Bush Ballad, Shiraz Cabernet, Australia	35000 29500 25000 15000 8000 7000 5000
Sula, Shiraz Cabernet, Nashik India	5000

- MIXOLOGY

Gin & Tonic 950

"Gin and tonic has saved more Englishmen's lives, and minds, than all the doctors in the Empire." - Winston Churchill

East India Company

gin, lime, coconut, bell pepper, tonic

Mediterranean tonic

gin with green apple, rosemary, strawberry, topped up with tonic water

Ouinine fog

gin with ginger bread syrup, ginger juice, pineapple juice, lime juice, topped up with tonic water.

J&K

gin, lime, cucumber, rosemary, tonic

ROSEATE HOUSE SIGNATURE

1100

SOURS

"When life hands you lemons, make sours"- Elbert Hubbard

Smokey Sour

whisky, egg white, maple syrup, lime juice, angostura bitter

Malt and Honey

scotch, Drambuie, honey and orange syrup, lime juice, bitters

The dessert Rose

gin, strawberry, cucumber, rosemary, apple cider vinegar, topped up white wine

Mr. Black

rasins infused whiskey tennessee, coffee, pineapple, toffee syrup, bitters

NRI

walnut infused bourbon, lime, homemade Indian spiced sugar, bitters

The Idealist

tequila, kaffir lime, pineapple and peach, lime juice, bitters

INHERITED 1100

Kir Royale

The kir became popular in French cafes in the middle of the 19th century and was further popularized by Felix Kir after World War II. Then mayor of Dijon in Burgundy, France, served the drink often to promote his region's fine products. The name kir has been associated with the drink ever since.

Aperol Spritz

It's late spring, 6 p.m. Golden hour is nigh. It's too late for lemonade, too early for whiskey — spritz time on the dot. First the spritz, then the Aperol, and finally, the marriage of the two.

Boulevadier

It was first published in the 1920's bar book, ABC of Mixing Cocktails by the renowned bartender Harry MacElhone. It also appeared in his 1927 book, Barflies, and Cocktails. The bittersweet interplay between Campari and vermouth remains, but the whiskey changes the storyline.

Clover Club

The Clover Club cocktail is another pre-prohibition cocktail that is becoming a new favourite among current cocktail-drinkers. The name comes from the Philadelphia men's club, where it originated, and was being enjoyed as early as 1910.

Moscow Mule

"The mule was born in Manhattan but 'stalled' on the west coast for the duration," the paper read. "The birthplace of 'Little Moscow' was in New York's Chatham Hotel.That was back in 1941 when the first carload of Jack Morgan's Cock 'n' Bull ginger beer and John Martin vodka comes together."

- MIXOLOGY

NON ALCOHOLIC MIX	400
Basil Smash basil, lemon grass, homemade Indian spice sugar syrup, ginger ale	
Borrito blueberry, coffee, mint, lime, ginger ale	
Aquarius mint, ginger, lime juice, ginger ale	
ICED TEAS	550
Apdishati Jamiran	
Narid Sevon Tvak Amraa	
ROSEATE SIGNATURE TEA	550
Longjing Tea Silver Needle Tea	
Jasmine Pearl Tea Darjeeling First Flush Tea	
CAFÈ "Behind every successful person is a substantial amount of coffee." Anne Morrow Lindbergh	
Café latte	600 600
Café au lait Café mocha	600
Cappuccino Cold coffee	600 600
Americano	600
Macchiato Espresso	600 500
TWG TEA "A cup of tea makes everything better." - Bindi Irwin	550
Black Chai	
1837 Black Tea	
Chamomile Earl Grey Buddha	
London Breakfast Alfonso	
1837 Green Tea	
Crème Caramel	
AERATED BEVERAGES	250
coke, diet coke, zero coke, soda, tonic, ginger ale, sprite, fanta Red Bull	400
Evian Mineral water	550
Veen Sparkling water Veen Still water	450 400
Perrier Sparkling water 750 ml	450
Perrier Sparkling water 330 ml Sparkling water 750 ml	300 450
Sparkling water 330 ml	300
Mineral water 1000 ml Mineral water 500 ml	250 150
Fresh juice	325
seasonal Shake	325
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry	